
Sandy Polo, Female, Red, XS

Piqué polo shirt in women's cut. Soft, comfortable feel. Includes contrast coloured buttons
and lower placket. Slightly longer placket creates a more feminine look. Includes eyelets
under the sleeves and as a stylish detail on the neck plate. Piping in the neck and vents.
Silicon logo print on the right sleeve.   
• OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271 

Item no. WL76451

Model 1000325

Alternative article name 348-65-19

Manufacturer SOUTH WEST

Manufacturer article no. 1000325607007

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
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SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour red

Gender women

Washing instructions 40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (1) low
temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean

Size XS

Sleeve length short sleeves

Material composition 100% Polyester

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL76451 XS

WL76452 S

WL76453 M

WL76454 L

WL76455 XL

WL76456 XXL
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