

Sandy Polo, Female, Red, XS



Piqué polo shirt in women's cut. Soft, comfortable feel. Includes contrast coloured buttons and lower placket. Slightly longer placket creates a more feminine look. Includes eyelets under the sleeves and as a stylish detail on the neck plate. Piping in the neck and vents. Silicon logo print on the right sleeve.

• OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271

Item no.	WL76451
Model	1000325
Alternative article name	348-65-19
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000325607007
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1

Products for the electronic industry













	SE-262 2173 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	red
Gender	women
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (1) low temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean
Size	XS
Sleeve length	short sleeves
Material composition	100% Polyester
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL76451	xs
WL76452	S
WL76453	M
WL76454	L
WL76455	XL
WL76456	XXL







